

Name of Recd: - PMUSY

(प्रत्यक्षी आरक्षी योयाना)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Green.)

Name of Agency: - Ajmerish (Conf)

DIVISION

Block: - Baikunth Puri

SUB-DIVISION

XI.B.HD-521

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Restoration of main cut with soil - do - do -					
Qty wide mtrn - 40 item (1)					
13.95 m ³ @ Rs 379.58/m ³					
6.90					2619.20 = 5295.20
(2) Making up of Berms/Shoulder surface - do - do -					
Qty wide mtrn - 40 item (2)					
327.50 m ² @ Rs 57.01/m ²					
					= 18670.20
(3) Patch repair over surface with premix - do - do -					
Qty wide mtrn - 41 item (3)					
7.27 m ² @ Rs 294.63/m ²					
					= 2141.20
(4) maintenance of Road Signs - do - do -					
Qty wide mtrn - 41 item (4)					
0.65 km @ Rs 1054.28/km					
					= 685.20
(5) maintenance of 200 m and 1m stone - do - do -					
Qty wide mtrn - 41 item (5)					
1.31 km @ Rs 688.17/km					
					= 901.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Cutting of branches 11(11) of trees and - down -					
Qty side man - 41 item - (6)					
1.00 m ² @ Rs 106.12 each					
					= 10620
(7) Cutting of shrubs from 11(2) boundary - down -					
Qty side man - 41 item - (7)					
4.00 m ² @ Rs 6.51 each					
					= 2620
(8) Trimming of grass and 11(33) weeds - down -					
2 x 4 x 20 = 160 m ²					
Qty side man - 41 item - (8)					
310.00 m ² @ Rs 2.17 / m ²					
					= 6722
Total Rs -					2849620
(-) 10% less As Agreement -					258220
					258220
Rs -					2564620
(+) Add GST @ 12% =					2323820
					307720
(+) Add Cess @ 1% =					278920
					25620
Net Rs -					2897920
					2625920
<i>Amank</i> 11/04/2022					
JB (Bunker)					
<i>Amank</i> 27.7.22					

Continuation

cfp
09/08/22